TIR DE LA ROCHETTE 2010

Carabiniers de la Menthue Bioley/Donneloye
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Tireurs

GIRARDET Pierre
COLLET André
HUBSCHER Hans
DALLENBACH Fritz
DUFAUX Pierre-Alain
HAAS Pierre-André
CHABLOZ Gilbert
MARTINET Renato
CRETEGNY Martial
PARISOD Gaston
PAHUD Gilbert
DESSAUX Paul
GAILLARD Robert
PERRET Claude
CRETEGNY Jean-
CEPPI Jean-Pierre
CAPT Frangois
SCHUMACHER Markus
BUSCHOR Andréas
GUGGISBERG
HABERLI Hans-Peter
STURNY Norbert
LEGERET Denis
ROY Alain

PAHUD Patrick
VUAGNIAUX

SAPIN Cédric
BRUAND Jean-Pierre
MARTIN René
COTTIER Jean-Pierre
GRIVET Jean-Louis
PARISOD Elsbeth
GRIN Francgois
REVERCHON Tony
GIRARDET Gilbert
GAILLARD Rémy
SCHAUB lolanda
CHAPPUIS Nicolas
HAMMERLI Andréas
LUISIER Yves
GUIDUCCI Yoann
BEDELEK Eric
DUBUIS Marcel
CROSET Eugeéne
FINK Heinrich
CAILLER Gilbert
CLERC Roland
DESSEMONTET
AUGSBURGER Denis
JOHNER Bernard
VUAGNIAUX Jean-
LUDER Rodolphe
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Nais.

1943
1944
1962
1942
1949
1953
1959
1959
1979
1935
1937
1938
1941
1951
1954
1956
1957
1958
1959
1961
1963
1963
1965
1966
1968
1977
1986
1931
1936
1938
1944
1944
1956
1962
1966
1967
1968
1972
1973
1976
1988
1992
1931
1936
1936
1943
1944
1944
1945
1947
1948
1949

Arm

57M
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
90
FS

FS

FS

90
FS
FS
90
90
FS
FS
90
90
90
FS
AL
FS
AL
FS

57M
M
90
90

Sociét

Carabiniers de la Menthue
Chavannes-Ecublens
Brittelen Feldschitzen
Bruttelen Feldschutzen
Pully Mousquet du Prieuré
Lausanne Carabiniers
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Baulmes Misterdam
Lausanne Carabiniers
Lausanne Amis du Tir
Lausanne Amis du Tir

L' Abergement - Sergey
Chavannes-Ecublens
Romanel s/Morges La Perrause
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Bruttelen Feldschitzen
Bruttelen Feldschitzen
Chavannes-Ecublens
Cudrefin les Lacustres
Pully Mousquet du Prieuré
Baulmes Misterdam
Baulmes Misterdam
Chavannes-Ecublens
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Echallens Tir Sportif
Yverdon Tir Sportif
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Lausanne Amis du Tir
Echallens Tir Sportif
Lausanne Carabiniers
Essertines Les Mousquetaires
Chavannes-Ecublens
Individuels

L' Abergement - Sergey
Bruttelen Feldschitzen
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Brittelen Feldschitzen
Fully Union Sté de tir
Chamblon-Trecovagnes
Concise les Croisés
Lausanne Carabiniers
Pully Mousquet du Prieuré
Pully Mousquet du Prieuré
Chavannes-Ecublens
Echallens Tir Sportif
Yverdon Tir Sportif

L' Auberson

Hermenches la Colombe
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Lausanne-Bourgeoise
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PIANO Efisio
CABOUSSAT Etienne
ENGEL José

VIRET Etienne
SIEGFRIED Joél
CARVIN Bruno
SEYDOUX Bertrand
STURNY Heéribert
MAEDER Pascal
HOLDEREGGER
DUTOIT Alain
CHAILLET Fabien
GALLANDAT Emilie
DUTOIT Jean-Marie
FLURI Marc
TROLLIET Frédy
BUCHER Hans
WEBER Hanspeter
BOVAY Jacky
FRIEDLI Gilbert
CHAPPUIS Gérald
CHAUVY Pierre
PAHUD Hugues
BANDERET Claude
KASERMANN Hans
VERNEZ Jean-
MARGAIRAZ Daniel
JAYET Roger
PARISOD Alexandre
PAHUD Eric
TRUEB Armin
PICHONNAZ Roger
WAGNER Christian
AUDERSET Pascale
BRUTSCH Olivier
OPPLIGER Thierry
SEYDOUX Béatrice
PERREN Pierre-
VUAGNIAUX Stéphane
LAVANCHY Joris
CRISINEL Simon
FUHRER Grégory
WEBER Stefan
BONARD André
STOUDMANN Reynold
GRIN Michel
HEITER Kurt

HIRT Bernard

GRIN Philippe
PILLONEL André
HOLZER Max
SOMMER Olivier
DESSAUX Gérald
FALK Roger

RAVY Pascal
GILLAND Pascal
WENGER Jean-Marc
GUTNECHT David
TACHERON Yves
MACCAUD Francois
HUBSCHER Peter
MERCIER Bernard
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56
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55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
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55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
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54
54
54
54
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54
54
54
54
54
54
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1951
1953
1954
1954
1960
1962
1965
1969
1970
1976
1980
1986
1986
1987
1988
1935
1938
1938
1943
1944
1946
1946
1946
1948
1948
1949
1950
1951
1951
1952
1952
1956
1956
1962
1965
1967
1968
1970
1975
1982
1985
1985
1985
1936
1939
1940
1940
1945
1951
1953
1955
1957
1958
1959
1959
1962
1963
1968
1968
1934
1937
1937

57
FS
90
FS
FS
57M

57M
57M
FS
90
FS
90
57M
90
57TM
90
90
90
90

90
90
90

FS

57M
90

90
90
FS
90
57M
57
90
FS
57TM

90
90
57M

57M

Lausanne Amis du Tir
Lausanne Amis du Tir
Chavannes-Ecublens
Ogens

Cudrefin les Lacustres
Baulmes Misterdam
Denges-Echandens

Pully Mousquet du Prieuré
Cudrefin les Lacustres
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Echallens Tir Sportif
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Cudrefin les Lacustres
Moudon Amis du tir
Bruttelen Feldschutzen
Bruttelen Feldschutzen
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Lausanne Carabiniers
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Fontaines les Armaillis
Brittelen Feldschitzen
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Lausanne Carabiniers
Hermenches la Colombe
Lausanne Carabiniers
Ogens

Murist les Carabiniers
Rances société de tir
Individuels

Rances société de tir
Lausanne-Bourgeoise
Bavois Cristallin
Denges-Echandens
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Moiry

Carabiniers de la Menthue
Brittelen Feldschitzen
Yverdon Tir Sportif
Essertines Les Mousquetaires
Hermenches la Colombe
Pully Mousquet du Prieuré
Concise les Croisés
Essertines Les Mousquetaires
Individuels
Chamblon-Trecovagnes
Lausanne-Bourgeoise
Fontaines les Armaillis
Moudon Amis du tir
Echallens Tir Sportif
Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly-
Fontaines les Armaillis
Essertines Les Mousquetaires
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Goumoens les Grands Bois
Bruttelen Feldschitzen
Valeyres Le Goupil
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124
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130
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132
133
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138
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143
144
145
146
147
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150
151
152
153
154

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173

DENTAN Pierre-Alain
BURDET Willy
KALTENRIEDER
LEDERMANN Francis
MARCUARD Alain
GUIGOZ Pierre-André
MUGNIER Claude
THIEBAUD Jean-Denis
SECHAUD Bernard
PANTET Eric
JACCARD Blaise
DEMIERRE Christian
FUCHS Steve
GAILLARD Patrick
DORSAZ Pierre-
CRISINEL Julien
ROTA Daniel

FAVRE Francis
MORET Gérald

RISSE Auguste
PROBST Peter
MOTTAZ Pierre
STOCKLI Pierre-Alain
MAYOR Jean-Michel
ROSE Denis
LINDERT Ernest
QUIBLIER Jean-Daniel
ROCHAT Christian
AUBERSON Serge
CORPATAUX André
SECHAUD Patrice
CHASSOT Alain
NICOLET Jean-Francgois
CARRON Francis
CORTHESY Alain
HOLZER Jérome
BALIMANN André
CHAPPUIS Pierre
DUC Roger

CONRAD Marc-Henri
GALLANDAT Henri
VUAGNIAUX Claude
FURIANI Massimo
JATON Jean-Francgois
NEUHAUS Martin
CONSTANTIN Amy
SIMONIN Antoine
FLURI Michele
MOTTAZ Maryline
BOURQUENOUD Paul
FRIDER Gilbert
WUTRICH Jean-Pierre
FUCHS Raymond
FLURI Lotti
SCHNEIDER Helmuth
BEZENCON Line-
GRETSCH Pierre
KAMMERMANN Jean-
BURLA Jean
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52
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51
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51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1938
1939
1945
1945
1946
1950
1951
1953
1956
1957
1960
1964
1976
1977
1985
1987
1938
1939
1944
1949
1951
1953
1954
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1957
1960
1961
1962
1965
1968
1968
1984
1927
1943
1945
1946
1946
1948
1957
1961
1963
1960
1978
1984
1990
1934
1940
1942
1943
1949
1954
1955
1955
1957
1960

FS
57
90
90
90
AL
90
57M
90
57M
57M
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

57M
57
90
57M
90
57M
90
57
57M
57M
90
90
90
90
57M
90

57M

57M
90

57M
57

57M
90
90
90
90
90
57
90

90

57

90
57M
57M
57TM

Pully Mousquet du Prieuré
Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly-
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Lausanne Carabiniers
Hermenches la Colombe
Lausanne-Bourgeoise
Individuels

Fontaines les Armaillis
Hermenches la Colombe
Bavois Cristallin

L' Auberson
Lausanne-Bourgeoise

Murist les Carabiniers

L' Abergement - Sergey

Fully Union Sté de tir

Moiry

Concise les Croisés
Lausanne Amis du Tir

Ogens

Lausanne Amis du Tir
Bruttelen Feldschutzen
Ogens

Valeyres Le Goupil
Chamblon-Trecovagnes
Yverdon Tir Sportif

Cudrefin les Lacustres
Tartegnin

Essertines Les Mousquetaires
Bavois Cristallin

Murist les Carabiniers
Hermenches la Colombe
Chamblon-Trecovagnes
Rances société de tir

Fully Union Sté de tir
Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly-
Chamblon-Trecovagnes
Moudon Amis du tir

Moiry

Moudon Amis du tir

Valeyres Le Goupil
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Essertines Les Mousquetaires
Hermenches la Colombe
Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly-
Fully Union Sté de tir
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Cudrefin les Lacustres

Ogens

Moudon Amis du tir

Les Combremonts

Moiry

Murist les Carabiniers
Cudrefin les Lacustres
Fontaines les Armaillis
Goumoens les Grands Bois
Essertines Les Mousquetaires
Romanel TS La Mébre
Cudrefin les Lacustres



174

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

CONRAD Pascal
VUAGNIAUX Denis
SULZMANN Thierry
ROD Sacha
CHAMBAZ Jean-Daniel
PERRIN Daniel
HERTIG Daniel
JAMPAN Richard
CHOLLET Jean-
VULLIEMIN Charly
PERRET Bernard
MARGUERAT
BONZON Pierre-André
SILVA José
KRUMMENACHER
LAMBERCY Gilbert
BECHOLEY Norbert
SCHURCH Henri
CROTTAZ Claude
ROULIER Pierre-Alain
GALLANDAT Loic-
MEYER René
GAUSSENS Jean
SIMONIN Gérad

ROY Charly
DENERVAUD René
FAVRE Germain
FUCHS Lionnel
BETTEX Rémy
BUJARD Georges
REGUIN Daniel
TREHAN Emilie
LAURENT Philippe
DORSAZ Fabrice
COCHARD Jean-Paul
HUMBERT-DROZ
DERIVAZ Jocelyne
THONNEY Léonard
PERRUSSET Alexandre
BULA Angélique
LEIGGENER Niels
VIDMER Gilbert
MORIER Jean-Bernard
PANCHAUD Ceédric
PAHUD Paul-Eugéne
EPITAUX Reynald
HOLZER Fritz
BESSON Jean-
GUIGOZ Laurent
CHAUPOND Daniel
WITZ Gilbert
NUSSBAUM Willy
POCHON Aris
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50
50
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49
49
49
49
49
49
49
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47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
4
40
38
36

1963
1963
1971
1984
1942
1944
1945
1946
1947
1950
1951
1956
1957
1964
1941
1947
1948
1957
1959
1967
1973
1930
1937
1939
1942
1944
1963
1986
1926
1940
1946
1956
1960
1987
1935
1940
1954
1984
1986
1989
1989
1949
1950
1987
1943
1946
1930
1975
1978
1949
1954
1957
1947

90
90
90
90
57M
57M
90
90
FS
90
57
90
57
90
90
90

57M
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
FS
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
57M
90
90

Valeyres Le Goupil
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Moiry

Carabiniers de la Menthue
Les Combremonts
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Sugnens Amis du Tir
Brittelen Feldschitzen
Chavannes-Ecublens
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Essertines Les Mousquetaires
Goumoens les Grands Bois
Fontaines les Armaillis
Hermenches la Colombe
Les Combremonts

L' Abergement - Sergey
Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly-
Valeyres Le Goupil
Sugnens Amis du Tir
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Lausanne-Bourgeoise
Froideville Armes du Jorat
Rances société de tir
Baulmes Misterdam
Yverdon Tir Sportif

Fiez, Société de I'Arnon
Cudrefin les Lacustres

Les Combremonts
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Concise les Croisés
Rances société de tir
Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly-
Fully Union Sté de tir
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Concise les Croisés
Chamblon-Trecovagnes
Goumoens les Grands Bois
Cronay Tir du Montélaz
Fully Union Sté de tir
Valeyres Le Goupil

Rances société de tir
Sugnens Amis du Tir
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Hermenches la Colombe
Yverdon Tir Sportif
Sugnens Amis du Tir
Lausanne-Bourgeoise
Denges-Echandens
Denges-Echandens
Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly-
Carabiniers de la Menthue



